

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 654 OF 2007

DELHI STUDY GROUP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(With appln(s) for directions)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 644 of 2007
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 671 of 2007
(With office report)
W.P(C) NO. 673 of 2007
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K.THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Pinky Anand, Adv
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr.P.Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr.B.Ramana Murthy, Adv.
For Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Ms.Madhu Sharan, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Subramanium, ASG
Mr.P.Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let all the matters relating to similar issue may come up together after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master